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U i t s l a g  R u b e n s c u p  

 

 

4 x 60 meter  Ben Dames   
Reeks:1 

 1   AVMO                   42.96   

 243 Callens Lonneke            

 641 Lamont Heleen              

 642 Van Hecke Lore             

 738 Vervaecke Maïté            

 2   HAC                    43.19   

 383 Blomme Axelle              

 382 Inghelbrecht Pauline       

 281 Beernaert Manon            

 381 Fraeyman Stien             

 3   FLAC                   43.62   

 564 Schier Isa                 

 666 de Meulenaere Marit        

 1119 Vancanneyt Nelle           

 501 Verdonck Stien             

 4   AZW 2                  46.17   

 1199 Naessens Juliette          

 513 Schotte Sien               

 504 Aelterman Amber            

 500 Baelde Lente               

    AZW 1                     DIS     

 494 Diallo Mariama             

 495 Olaerts Ruth               

 1198 Naessens Anna              

 508 Landsheere Amber           

 

4 x 60 meter    Ben Heren   
Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   40.05   

 7955 Glorieux Stan              

 7275 de Meulenaere Runar        

 7277 Bridelance Elias           

 6689 Debruyne Seppe             

 2   HAC                    40.58   

 7138 Bolle Iben                 

 6966 Cauwels Elouan             

 7086 Dekoninck Tore             

 8461 Vancoillie Warre  AVMO 

 3   AVR 1                  40.74   

 6666 Vanhuysse Elias            

 6665 Algoedt Matteo             

 6668 Lagrou Jonas               

 6667 Lagrou Ewoud               

 4   AZW 1                  40.92   

 7111 Popelier Victor            

 7126 Vanoverbeke Seppe          

 7136 Devriese Robin             

 7124 Lommens Rakke              

  

 



5   AVR 2                  41.16   

 7611 De Blieck Lander           

 6619 Verleyen Kobe              

 7895 Diatta M. Falilou          

 8604 Vanderiviere Staf          

 6   AZW 2                  44.71   

 7127 Deschamps Tijs             

 7477 Byttebier Arthur           

 7125 Pycarelle Jean-Louis       

 7139 Maigua Veys Hayli Fabian   

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren   
 1 7086 Dekoninck Tore            HAC   8.42m   08  

 2 6689 Debruyne Seppe            FLAC  7.42m   07  

 3 7126 Vanoverbeke Seppe         AZW   6.58m   08  

 4 6692 Desmet Tibo               FLAC  6.58m   07  

 5 6668 Lagrou Jonas              AVR   6.40m   07  

 6 6667 Lagrou Ewoud              AVR   5.82m   08  

 7 6972 Malfrere Kobe             KKS   5.77m   08  

 8 7117 Samain Floris             AZW   5.68m   07  

 9 6966 Cauwels Elouan            HAC   5.48m   07  

 10 6665 Algoedt Matteo            AVR   5.09m   07  

 11 7001 Lachat Thibaut            KKS   4.90m   08  

 12 7125 Pycarelle Jean-Louis      AZW   4.72m   08  

 13 6964 Verbeke Henri             HAC   4.28m   08  

 14 6999 Juillet Mauro             KKS   4.18m   08  

 15 7477 Byttebier Arthur          AZW   4.10m   08  

 16 8563 Dejagere Manu             AZW   3.96m   08  

 17 6696 Deniere Leander           FLAC  3.70m   08  

 18 6666 Vanhuysse Elias           AVR   3.47m   08  

 19 7136 Devriese Robin            AZW   3.19m   08  

 

verspringen    Ben Heren   
 1 7117 Samain Floris             AZW   3.75m   07  

 2 6668 Lagrou Jonas              AVR   3.60m   07  

 3 8461 Vancoillie Warre          AVMO  3.45m   07  

 4 7955 Glorieux Stan             FLAC  3.35m   07  

 5 8250 Jaecques Kieran           FLAC  3.26m   08  

 6 7275 de Meulenaere Runar       FLAC  3.26m   07  

 7 7086 Dekoninck Tore            HAC   3.21m   08  

 8 6619 Verleyen Kobe             AVR   3.14m   08  

 9 6991 Farmani Mateo             KKS   3.13m   07  

 10 7136 Devriese Robin            AZW   3.12m   08  

 11 6980 Duthoo Warre              KKS   3.11m   08  

 12 7126 Vanoverbeke Seppe         AZW   3.08m   08  

 13 7138 Bolle Iben                HAC   3.07m   07  

 14 6667 Lagrou Ewoud              AVR   3.00m   08  

 15 6692 Desmet Tibo               FLAC  2.99m   07  

 16 8604 Vanderiviere Staf         AVR   2.96m   08  

 17 7139 Maigua Veys Hayli Fabian  AZW   2.96m   07  

 18 7277 Bridelance Elias          FLAC  2.93m   07  

 19 6981 Duthoo Wietse             KKS   2.91m   08  

 20 6972 Malfrere Kobe             KKS   2.91m   08  

 21 6989 Verbrugge Keano           KKS   2.88m   07  

 22 7860 Claeys Miro               FLAC  2.86m   07  

 23 7477 Byttebier Arthur          AZW   2.84m   08  

 24 7149 Terryn Seppe              AZW   2.82m   08  

 25 6665 Algoedt Matteo            AVR   2.80m   07  

 26 9999 Braeckevelt Freek         NA    2.78m   09  

 27 8033 Verhaeghe Martijn         FLAC  2.77m   07  

 28 7001 Lachat Thibaut            KKS   2.76m   08  

 29 7124 Lommens Rakke             AZW   2.75m   08  

 30 7895 Diatta M. Falilou         AVR   2.72m   07  

 31 7611 De Blieck Lander          AVR   2.69m   08  

 32 7125 Pycarelle Jean-Louis      AZW   2.60m   08  



 33 6964 Verbeke Henri             HAC   2.40m   08  

 34 7127 Deschamps Tijs            AZW   2.33m   08  

 35 7107 Delaere Mauro             FLAC  2.29m   08  

 36 8563 Dejagere Manu             AZW   2.16m   08  

 37 6696 Deniere Leander           FLAC  1.79m   08  

 

60 meter   Ben Heren   
Reeks:1 

 1 8323 Vermeire Cyril            HAC   10.45   08  

 2 6972 Malfrere Kobe             KKS   10.72   08  

 3 9999 Braeckevelt Freek         NA    10.83   09  

 4 7107 Delaere Mauro             FLAC  11.23   08  

 5 6981 Duthoo Wietse             KKS   11.32   08  

 6 7125 Pycarelle Jean-Louis      AZW   11.35   08  

 7 8563 Dejagere Manu             AZW   12.08   08  

Reeks:2 

 1 8250 Jaecques Kieran           FLAC  9.82   08  

 2 8461 Vancoillie Warre          AVMO  10.39   07  

 3 7136 Devriese Robin            AZW   10.48   08  

 4 7611 De Blieck Lander          AVR   10.72   08  

 5 6999 Juillet Mauro             KKS   10.75   08  

 6 6980 Duthoo Warre              KKS   10.99   08  

 7 6696 Deniere Leander           FLAC  14.19   08  

Reeks:3 

 1 8033 Verhaeghe Martijn         FLAC  10.18   07  

 2 7111 Popelier Victor           AZW   10.29   07  

 3 7138 Bolle Iben                HAC   10.59   07  

 4 6665 Algoedt Matteo            AVR   10.64   07  

 5 6991 Farmani Mateo             KKS   10.72   07  

 6 7149 Terryn Seppe              AZW   10.91   08  

 7 7477 Byttebier Arthur          AZW   11.47   08  

Reeks:4 

 1 7127 Deschamps Tijs            AZW   10.84   08  

 2 6666 Vanhuysse Elias           AVR   10.94   08  

 3 7895 Diatta M. Falilou         AVR   11.34   07  

 4 7139 Maigua Veys Hayli Fabian  AZW   11.41   07  

 5 6989 Verbrugge Keano           KKS   11.59   07  

 6 7153 Bekaert Noah              AZW   11.83   08  

 7 7860 Claeys Miro               FLAC  12.01   07  

Reeks:5 

 1 7120 Ghesquière Leon           AZW   9.37   07  

 2 6668 Lagrou Jonas              AVR   9.61   07  

 3 6689 Debruyne Seppe            FLAC  9.81   07  

 4 7117 Samain Floris             AZW   9.88   07  

 5 7955 Glorieux Stan             FLAC  9.96   07  

 6 7275 de Meulenaere Runar       FLAC  10.12   07  

 7 6966 Cauwels Elouan            HAC   10.42   07  

Reeks:6 

 1 7124 Lommens Rakke             AZW   10.29   08  

 2 7086 Dekoninck Tore            HAC   10.42   08  

 3 6619 Verleyen Kobe             AVR   10.50   08  

 4 7126 Vanoverbeke Seppe         AZW   10.76   08  

 5 8604 Vanderiviere Staf         AVR   10.93   08  

 6 7277 Bridelance Elias          FLAC  11.00   07  

 7 6692 Desmet Tibo               FLAC  11.32   07  

 

600 meter   Ben Heren   
Reeks:1 

 1 8033 Verhaeghe Martijn         FLAC  2'06.02  07  

 2 8250 Jaecques Kieran           FLAC  2'10.78  08  

 3 8461 Vancoillie Warre          AVMO  2'15.26  07  

 4 7477 Byttebier Arthur          AZW   2'19.55  08  

 5 7001 Lachat Thibaut            KKS   2'21.77  08  

 6 6980 Duthoo Warre              KKS   2'22.44  08  

 7 8323 Vermeire Cyril            HAC   2'25.79  08  



 8 7127 Deschamps Tijs            AZW   2'28.35  08  

 9 7125 Pycarelle Jean-Louis      AZW   2'28.47  08  

 10 7611 De Blieck Lander          AVR   2'28.61  08  

 11 7153 Bekaert Noah              AZW   2'29.51  08  

 12 6991 Farmani Mateo             KKS   2'32.46  07  

 13 6981 Duthoo Wietse             KKS   2'32.88  08  

 14 6999 Juillet Mauro             KKS   2'34.85  08  

 15 7136 Devriese Robin            AZW   2'38.60  08  

 16 6989 Verbrugge Keano           KKS   2'44.17  07  

Reeks:2 

 1 7126 Vanoverbeke Seppe         AZW   2'05.17  08  

 2 6689 Debruyne Seppe            FLAC  2'06.19  07  

 3 7275 de Meulenaere Runar       FLAC  2'06.62  07  

 4 6966 Cauwels Elouan            HAC   2'07.04  07  

 5 7124 Lommens Rakke             AZW   2'12.10  08  

 6 7955 Glorieux Stan             FLAC  2'16.04  07  

 7 7111 Popelier Victor           AZW   2'17.56  07  

 8 8604 Vanderiviere Staf         AVR   2'18.33  08  

 9 9998 Naert Warre               NA    2'19.58  08  

 10 7138 Bolle Iben                HAC   2'20.69  07  

 11 6666 Vanhuysse Elias           AVR   2'24.41  08  

 12 6619 Verleyen Kobe             AVR   2'30.39  08  

 13 7895 Diatta M. Falilou         AVR   2'33.65  07  

 14 7860 Claeys Miro               FLAC  2'38.19  07  

  7117 Samain Floris             AZW       NG    07  

  7277 Bridelance Elias          FLAC      NG    07  

 

verspringen     Ben Dames   
 1 281 Beernaert Manon           HAC   3.33m   07  

 2 511 Nuyttens Mimi             AZW   3.33m   08  

 3 504 Aelterman Amber           AZW   3.26m   07  

 4 243 Callens Lonneke           AVMO  3.24m   08  

 5 495 Olaerts Ruth              AZW   3.19m   07  

 6 383 Blomme Axelle             HAC   3.13m   07  

 7 494 Diallo Mariama            AZW   3.13m   07  

 8 1119 Vancanneyt Nelle          FLAC  3.06m   07  

 9 642 Van Hecke Lore            AVMO  2.96m   07  

 10 564 Schier Isa                FLAC  2.95m   08  

 11 489 Haentjens Margot          AZW   2.94m   07  

 12 501 Verdonck Stien            FLAC  2.93m   07  

 13 1714 Meirlevede Elise          AVR   2.87m   08  

 14 558 Dequidt Stien             FLAC  2.77m   08  

 15 738 Vervaecke Maïté           AVMO  2.77m   08  

 16 666 de Meulenaere Marit       FLAC  2.72m   08  

 17 1198 Naessens Anna             AZW   2.68m   07  

 18 508 Landsheere Amber          AZW   2.61m   07  

 19 563 Rammant Céleste           FLAC  2.60m   08  

 20 382 Inghelbrecht Pauline      HAC   2.57m   07  

 21 1334 Gayse Iluna               AVR   2.50m   07  

 22 496 Breye Esmée               AZW   2.40m   07  

 23 160 Deronne Noor              FLAC  2.39m   08  

 24 381 Fraeyman Stien            HAC   2.39m   08  

 25 678 Glorieux Fien             KKS   2.30m   08  

 26 1199 Naessens Juliette         AZW   2.07m   08  

 27 951 Huys Nienke               AVMO  1.78m   08  

 28 823 Deconinck Auke            AZW   1.73m   08  

 

60 meter    Ben Dames   
Reeks:1 

 1 564 Schier Isa                FLAC  10.35   08  

 2 558 Dequidt Stien             FLAC  11.33   08  

 3 678 Glorieux Fien             KKS   11.42   08  

 4 381 Fraeyman Stien            HAC   11.78   08  

 5 513 Schotte Sien              AZW   11.87   08  

 6 951 Huys Nienke               AVMO  12.91   08  



Reeks:2 

 1 243 Callens Lonneke           AVMO  9.87   08  

 2 505 Bouckenooghe Elise        AZW   10.07   07  

 3 494 Diallo Mariama            AZW   10.09   07  

 4 504 Aelterman Amber           AZW   10.23   07  

 5 508 Landsheere Amber          AZW   11.16   07  

 6 160 Deronne Noor              FLAC  11.33   08  

 7 512 Opbrouck Iza              AZW   11.33   08  

Reeks:3 

 1 1714 Meirlevede Elise          AVR   10.32   08  

 2 281 Beernaert Manon           HAC   10.45   07  

 3 495 Olaerts Ruth              AZW   10.57   07  

 4 383 Blomme Axelle             HAC   10.65   07  

 5 501 Verdonck Stien            FLAC  10.82   07  

 6 1334 Gayse Iluna               AVR   11.11   07  

Reeks:4 

 1 642 Van Hecke Lore            AVMO  10.50   07  

 2 563 Rammant Céleste           FLAC  11.38   08  

 3 641 Lamont Heleen             AVMO  11.39   08  

 4 496 Breye Esmée               AZW   11.48   07  

 5 382 Inghelbrecht Pauline      HAC   11.67   07  

 6 823 Deconinck Auke            AZW   14.68   08  

Reeks:5 

 1 511 Nuyttens Mimi             AZW   10.60   08  

 2 666 de Meulenaere Marit       FLAC  10.91   08  

 3 490 Staelens Louise           AZW   10.98   07  

 4 489 Haentjens Margot          AZW   11.02   07  

 5 738 Vervaecke Maïté           AVMO  11.03   08  

 6 1198 Naessens Anna             AZW   11.18   07  

 7 1199 Naessens Juliette         AZW   11.82   08  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg   Ben Dames   
 1 281 Beernaert Manon           HAC   8.48m   07  

 2 494 Diallo Mariama            AZW   6.70m   07  

 3 495 Olaerts Ruth              AZW   5.25m   07  

 4 558 Dequidt Stien             FLAC  5.23m   08  

 5 505 Bouckenooghe Elise        AZW   4.94m   07  

 6 496 Breye Esmée               AZW   4.80m   07  

 7 1119 Vancanneyt Nelle          FLAC  4.76m   07  

 8 508 Landsheere Amber          AZW   3.94m   07  

 9 513 Schotte Sien              AZW   3.87m   08  

 10 382 Inghelbrecht Pauline      HAC   3.86m   07  

 11 641 Lamont Heleen             AVMO  3.72m   08  

 12 823 Deconinck Auke            AZW   3.70m   08  

 13 381 Fraeyman Stien            HAC   3.63m   08  

  512 Opbrouck Iza              AZW       NG    08  

 

600 meter    Ben Dames   
Reeks:1 

 1 564 Schier Isa                FLAC  2'12.86  08  

 2 383 Blomme Axelle             HAC   2'17.95  07  

 3 1334 Gayse Iluna               AVR   2'20.22  07  

 4 494 Diallo Mariama            AZW   2'21.01  07  

 5 495 Olaerts Ruth              AZW   2'27.77  07  

 6 678 Glorieux Fien             KKS   2'29.61  08  

 7 160 Deronne Noor              FLAC  2'37.32  08  

 8 490 Staelens Louise           AZW   2'41.14  07  

 9 511 Nuyttens Mimi             AZW   2'44.04  08  

 10 644 Ameye Chloë               AVMO  2'45.41  07  

 11 951 Huys Nienke               AVMO  2'49.13  08  

Reeks:2 

 1 1714 Meirlevede Elise          AVR   2'06.36  08  

 2 642 Van Hecke Lore            AVMO  2'14.70  07  

 3 243 Callens Lonneke           AVMO  2'16.93  08  

 4 505 Bouckenooghe Elise        AZW   2'18.97  07  



 5 1119 Vancanneyt Nelle          FLAC  2'21.12  07  

 6 501 Verdonck Stien            FLAC  2'24.21  07  

 7 489 Haentjens Margot          AZW   2'27.97  07  

 8 641 Lamont Heleen             AVMO  2'28.31  08  

 9 666 de Meulenaere Marit       FLAC  2'28.55  08  

 10 738 Vervaecke Maïté           AVMO  2'29.18  08  

 11 496 Breye Esmée               AZW   2'31.05  07  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren   
Reeks:1 

 1 1393 Ares Wannes               KKS   13.66   06  

 2 673 Schier Wout               FLAC  13.77   05  

 3 505 Lebrun Luca               KKS   14.06   06  

 4 2263 Depoorter Niels           FLAC  14.25   05  

 5 265 Eeckhout Tibo             AVMO  14.50   05  

Reeks:2 

 1 1551 Claeys Rube               FLAC  12.55   05  

 2 696 Baelde Ibe                AZW   13.43   05  

 3 170 Vanderiviere Nand         AVR   13.47   05  

 4 267 Velghe Emiel              AVMO  13.96   05  

 5 538 Bossuyt Nathan            KKS   14.72   05  

 6 743 Neyt Zeno                 HAC   15.20   06  

Reeks:3 

 1 130 Godderis Wout             AVR   11.8    05  

 2 657 Delaere Tibe              FLAC  12.3    05  

 3 711 Vercaempst Bjarne         AZW   12.5    05  

 4 691 De Clercq Artuur          AZW   12.7    05  

 5 1229 Kindt Jerome              AVR   13.0    05  

 6 815 Bekaert Joppe             AVR   13.6    05  

Reeks:4 

 1 704 Bolle Owen                HAC   13.25   05  

 2 204 Vermeulen Wout            FLAC  13.36   06  

 3 495 Verbeke Louis             HAC   13.68   06  

 4 658 Desloovere Siebe          FLAC  14.49   05  

 5 511 Delorge Danté             KKS   16.20   05  

 6 660 Benoit Karsten            AZW   18.92   06  

 

hockeywerpen      Pup Heren   
 1 126 Depotter Arne             AVR   40.46m  05  

 2 873 Bridelance Andres         FLAC  33.19m  05  

 3 1073 Deconinck Jeppe           AZW   32.69m  05  

 4 882 Glorieux Daan             KKS   31.92m  06  

 5 204 Vermeulen Wout            FLAC  31.81m  06  

 6 492 Deroo Kobe                HAC   30.74m  05  

 7 513 Verbrugge Kenji           KKS   28.62m  05  

 8 128 De Wispelaere Sam         AVR   28.45m  05  

 9 169 Dewulf Maarten            AVR   28.34m  05  

 10 688 Terryn Mattes             AZW   27.85m  05  

 11 267 Velghe Emiel              AVMO  26.95m  05  

 12 537 Verstraete Brent          KKS   26.78m  06  

 13 265 Eeckhout Tibo             AVMO  26.20m  05  

 14 2263 Depoorter Niels           FLAC  26.11m  05  

 15 170 Vanderiviere Nand         AVR   25.75m  05  

 16 172 Lagrou Jeroen             AVR   25.70m  05  

 17 129 Vermeulen Milan           AVR   25.05m  05  

 18 1483 Vancanneyt Gust           FLAC  23.65m  06  

 19 657 Delaere Tibe              FLAC  23.37m  05  

 20 1734 De Baecke Jesse           FLAC  23.02m  05  

 21 659 Opbrouck Jona             AZW   22.48m  06  

 22 2043 Vervaecke Rémi            AVMO  22.08m  06  

 23 495 Verbeke Louis             HAC   22.07m  06  

 24 197 Deronne Flor              FLAC  21.21m  06  

 25 1595 Lezy Rune                 AVR   21.15m  06  

 26 201 Van Haecke Mauro          FLAC  21.01m  06  

 27 690 Ameye Julien              AZW   20.82m  05  



 28 2277 Fiey Kiran                FLAC  20.49m  06  

 29 121 Spriet Alex               AVR   18.23m  06  

 30 682 Verheye Emiel             AZW   18.14m  05  

 31 1268 Huys Karsten              AVMO  17.86m  06  

 32 743 Neyt Zeno                 HAC   17.80m  06  

 33 668 Lamond Luka               FLAC  13.37m  05  

 34 660 Benoit Karsten            AZW   12.82m  06  

 

verspringen    Pup Heren   
 1 204 Vermeulen Wout            FLAC  4.11m   06  

 2 130 Godderis Wout             AVR   4.09m   05  

 3 704 Bolle Owen                HAC   3.91m   05  

 4 1073 Deconinck Jeppe           AZW   3.85m   05  

 5 495 Verbeke Louis             HAC   3.81m   06  

 6 1551 Claeys Rube               FLAC  3.75m   05  

 7 688 Terryn Mattes             AZW   3.65m   05  

 8 657 Delaere Tibe              FLAC  3.57m   05  

 9 169 Dewulf Maarten            AVR   3.53m   05  

 10 850 Braeckevelt Lars          AVMO  3.49m   06  

 11 815 Bekaert Joppe             AVR   3.47m   05  

 12 883 Windels Robbe             KKS   3.45m   05  

 13 172 Lagrou Jeroen             AVR   3.43m   05  

 14 658 Desloovere Siebe          FLAC  3.39m   05  

 15 1734 De Baecke Jesse           FLAC  3.38m   05  

 16 873 Bridelance Andres         FLAC  3.38m   05  

 17 2263 Depoorter Niels           FLAC  3.35m   05  

 18 707 Nuyttens Marc             AZW   3.31m   06  

 19 126 Depotter Arne             AVR   3.31m   05  

 20 673 Schier Wout               FLAC  3.31m   05  

 21 338 Vlaminck Vic              AVR   3.25m   05  

 22 1393 Ares Wannes               KKS   3.24m   06  

 23 129 Vermeulen Milan           AVR   3.23m   05  

 24 690 Ameye Julien              AZW   3.22m   05  

 25 121 Spriet Alex               AVR   3.21m   06  

 26 668 Lamond Luka               FLAC  3.20m   05  

 27 537 Verstraete Brent          KKS   3.19m   06  

 28 128 De Wispelaere Sam         AVR   3.18m   05  

 29 1595 Lezy Rune                 AVR   3.15m   06  

 30 684 Vandoorne Yentl           AZW   3.14m   05  

 31 511 Delorge Danté             KKS   3.11m   05  

 32 492 Deroo Kobe                HAC   3.10m   05  

 33 882 Glorieux Daan             KKS   2.99m   06  

 34 743 Neyt Zeno                 HAC   2.96m   06  

 35 197 Deronne Flor              FLAC  2.93m   06  

 36 505 Lebrun Luca               KKS   2.92m   06  

 37 2277 Fiey Kiran                FLAC  2.86m   06  

 38 682 Verheye Emiel             AZW   2.85m   05  

 39 538 Bossuyt Nathan            KKS   2.80m   05  

 40 680 Devoldere Robin           AZW   2.79m   05  

 41 339 Beirinckx Michiel         AVR   2.77m   05  

 42 692 Gryson Gilian             AZW   2.59m   05  

 43 201 Van Haecke Mauro          FLAC  2.51m   06  

 44 660 Benoit Karsten            AZW   2.49m   06  

 45 1268 Huys Karsten              AVMO  2.41m   06  

 46 1255 Vroman Milan              AVMO  2.34m   06  

 47 2043 Vervaecke Rémi            AVMO  2.31m   06  

 48 669 Bekaert Natan             AZW   2.24m   06  

 49 659 Opbrouck Jona             AZW   2.22m   06  

 

1000 meter     Pup Heren   
Reeks:1 

 1 1393 Ares Wannes               KKS   3'37.27  06  

 2 505 Lebrun Luca               KKS   3'38.50  06  

 3 883 Windels Robbe             KKS   3'43.99  05  

 4 873 Bridelance Andres         FLAC  3'51.97  05  



 5 658 Desloovere Siebe          FLAC  3'52.27  05  

 6 684 Vandoorne Yentl           AZW   3'55.42  05  

 7 668 Lamond Luka               FLAC  3'55.70  05  

 8 693 Hautekiet Lucas           AZW   3'59.84  05  

 9 673 Schier Wout               FLAC  4'02.58  05  

 10 172 Lagrou Jeroen             AVR   4'08.47  05  

 11 692 Gryson Gilian             AZW   4'23.81  05  

 12 513 Verbrugge Kenji           KKS   4'28.55  05  

 13 882 Glorieux Daan             KKS   4'44.18  06  

  692 Gryson Gilian             AZW       NG    05  

  538 Bossuyt Nathan            KKS       NG    05  

  492 Deroo Kobe                HAC       NG    05  

Reeks:2 

 1 680 Devoldere Robin           AZW   3'38.65  05  

 2 1595 Lezy Rune                 AVR   3'40.14  06  

 3 339 Beirinckx Michiel         AVR   3'41.88  05  

 4 338 Vlaminck Vic              AVR   3'48.58  05  

 5 669 Bekaert Natan             AZW   3'53.87  06  

 6 511 Delorge Danté             KKS   3'56.03  05  

 7 265 Eeckhout Tibo             AVMO  3'57.89  05  

 8 704 Bolle Owen                HAC   4'01.49  05  

 9 537 Verstraete Brent          KKS   4'03.20  06  

 10 2277 Fiey Kiran                FLAC  4'07.17  06  

 11 201 Van Haecke Mauro          FLAC  4'08.88  06  

 12 815 Bekaert Joppe             AVR   4'11.76  05  

 13 703 Dequidt Louis             AZW   4'14.44  06  

 14 1268 Huys Karsten              AVMO  4'23.01  06  

 15 2043 Vervaecke Rémi            AVMO  4'44.33  06  

Reeks:3 

 1 169 Dewulf Maarten            AVR   3'27.76  05  

 2 129 Vermeulen Milan           AVR   3'31.31  05  

 3 192 Bruyneel Thiemen          FLAC  3'32.04  05  

 4 1548 Deleu Heiki               FLAC  3'33.26  05  

 5 1483 Vancanneyt Gust           FLAC  3'33.29  06  

 6 170 Vanderiviere Nand         AVR   3'34.39  05  

 7 686 Vandendriessche Emiel     AZW   3'39.49  05  

 8 197 Deronne Flor              FLAC  3'41.78  06  

 9 267 Velghe Emiel              AVMO  3'42.80  05  

 10 683 Blauwbloeme Ferre         AZW   3'44.32  05  

 11 121 Spriet Alex               AVR   3'48.41  06  

 12 1551 Claeys Rube               FLAC  3'49.57  05  

 13 128 De Wispelaere Sam         AVR   3'50.79  05  

 14 682 Verheye Emiel             AZW   3'56.39  05  

 15 850 Braeckevelt Lars          AVMO  3'57.29  06  

 16 707 Nuyttens Marc             AZW   4'03.04  06  

 17 538 Bossuyt Nathan            KKS   4'05.71  05  

  126 Depotter Arne             AVR       NG    05  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames   
Reeks:1 

 1 3252 De Bruycker Norah         HAC   13.12   06  

 2 3247 Fraeyman Zite             HAC   14.14   06  

 3 3142 Depraetere Ella           FLAC  15.12   06  

 4 3405 Neuville Josephine        FLAC  18.70   05  

  3404 Samain Anna               AZW       NA    06  

Reeks:2 

 1 2984 Planquette Marit          FLAC  12.75   05  

 2 3095 Anckaert Elien            AVR   13.40   06  

 3 3421 Van De Maele Anna         AZW   13.44   05  

 4 3276 Mol Renée                 KKS   14.45   06  

 5 3375 Dekoninck Nelle           HAC   14.83   05  

  3398 Lenoir Mila               FLAC      NA    05  

Reeks:3 

 1 3416 Goosen Yana               AZW   12.47   05  

 2 3418 Brisson Esther            AZW   12.58   05  



 3 4093 Naessens Paulien          AZW   12.99   05  

 4 2950 Devarrewaere Lente        AVR   13.57   05  

 5 4203 Tack Femke                FLAC  14.18   05  

 6 3524 Bekaert Jitske            AVR   14.28   05  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg   Pup Dames   
 1 3026 Cool Michelle             AVMO  6.05m   06  

 2 3879 Himpe Saartje             AZW   6.03m   05  

 3 3543 Lamont Hanne              AVMO  5.97m   05  

 4 2977 Desmet Febe               FLAC  5.75m   05  

 5 2984 Planquette Marit          FLAC  5.59m   05  

 6 3418 Brisson Esther            AZW   5.52m   05  

 7 3416 Goosen Yana               AZW   5.46m   05  

 8 3028 Maes Lore                 AVMO  5.30m   05  

 9 4203 Tack Femke                FLAC  5.06m   05  

 10 3424 Olaerts Zoë               AZW   5.04m   05  

 11 4374 Denolf Anouk              FLAC  4.92m   06  

 12 4171 Debie Franne              AVMO  4.92m   05  

 13 3276 Mol Renée                 KKS   4.78m   06  

 14 3345 Pattyn Yinthe             AVR   4.64m   05  

 15 3406 De Waele Tiany            AZW   4.60m   06  

 16 4735 Masure Amber              AZW   4.51m   05  

 17 2951 Stragier Joke             AVR   4.51m   06  

 18 2950 Devarrewaere Lente        AVR   4.33m   05  

 19 3142 Depraetere Ella           FLAC  4.32m   06  

 20 3247 Fraeyman Zite             HAC   4.32m   06  

 21 3524 Bekaert Jitske            AVR   4.29m   05  

 22 3375 Dekoninck Nelle           HAC   4.28m   05  

 23 3405 Neuville Josephine        FLAC  4.20m   05  

 24 3404 Samain Anna               AZW   4.16m   06  

 25 3404 Samain Anna               AZW   3.96m   06  

 26 3105 Callens Romy              AVMO  3.94m   06  

 27 3425 Ghesquière Edith          AZW   3.58m   05  

 28 3272 Creupelandt Ine           KKS   3.35m   06  

 29 3346 Pattyn Marith             AVR   3.18m   06  

 30 3455 Lemmens June              FLAC  3.17m   06  

 31 3027 Lefranc Fran              AVMO  3.00m   05  

 32 3397 Van De Putte Marte        AZW   2.97m   06  

 33 3264 Vandaele Bo               KKS   2.65m   06  

  3398 Lenoir Mila               FLAC      NG    05  

 

hockeywerpen    Pup Dames   
 1 3879 Himpe Saartje             AZW   36.67m  05  

 2 3026 Cool Michelle             AVMO  26.00m  06  

 3 2984 Planquette Marit          FLAC  21.08m  05  

 4 3416 Goosen Yana               AZW   20.91m  05  

 5 2950 Devarrewaere Lente        AVR   20.37m  05  

 6 3543 Lamont Hanne              AVMO  19.87m  05  

 7 3028 Maes Lore                 AVMO  18.95m  05  

 8 3107 Callens Hanne             AVMO  18.33m  05  

 9 3414 Popelier Pauline          AZW   18.29m  05  

 10 3247 Fraeyman Zite             HAC   17.01m  06  

 11 3095 Anckaert Elien            AVR   16.74m  06  

 12 3424 Olaerts Zoë               AZW   16.35m  05  

 13 3105 Callens Romy              AVMO  16.33m  06  

 14 2951 Stragier Joke             AVR   14.62m  06  

 15 3455 Lemmens June              FLAC  13.18m  06  

 16 3252 De Bruycker Norah         HAC   12.90m  06  

 17 3404 Samain Anna               AZW   12.61m  06  

 18 3375 Dekoninck Nelle           HAC   12.48m  05  

 19 4171 Debie Franne              AVMO  12.25m  05  

 20 3027 Lefranc Fran              AVMO  11.48m  05  

 21 3397 Van De Putte Marte        AZW   11.18m  06  

 22 3345 Pattyn Yinthe             AVR   11.18m  05  

 23 4735 Masure Amber              AZW   10.94m  05  



 24 3346 Pattyn Marith             AVR   10.83m  06  

 25 3264 Vandaele Bo               KKS   10.31m  06  

 26 3400 Dewaele Helena            AZW   10.10m  06  

  3272 Creupelandt Ine           KKS       GP    06  

  3398 Lenoir Mila               FLAC      NG    05  

 

1000 meter     Pup Dames   
Reeks:1 

 1 3276 Mol Renée                 KKS   3'46.40  06  

 2 3402 Depraetere Amelie         AZW   3'54.12  06  

 3 3879 Himpe Saartje             AZW   3'54.38  05  

 4 3272 Creupelandt Ine           KKS   3'54.53  06  

 5 3414 Popelier Pauline          AZW   3'57.56  05  

 6 3252 De Bruycker Norah         HAC   4'05.29  06  

 7 3424 Olaerts Zoë               AZW   4'06.91  05  

 8 3405 Neuville Josephine        FLAC  4'07.94  05  

 9 3524 Bekaert Jitske            AVR   4'13.66  05  

 10 3397 Van De Putte Marte        AZW   4'13.73  06  

 11 3264 Vandaele Bo               KKS   4'19.13  06  

 12 4171 Debie Franne              AVMO  4'23.72  05  

 13 3346 Pattyn Marith             AVR   4'38.99  06  

 14 3408 Geenens Jade              AZW   4'46.82  06  

 15 4735 Masure Amber              AZW   4'58.03  05  

 16 3027 Lefranc Fran              AVMO  5'00.84  05  

Reeks:2 

 1 3423 Vander Cruyssen Maaike    AZW   3'22.47  05  

 2 2977 Desmet Febe               FLAC  3'29.12  05  

 3 3211 Van Hulle Luna            AVR   3'42.07  05  

 4 3543 Lamont Hanne              AVMO  3'46.32  05  

 5 3107 Callens Hanne             AVMO  3'48.05  05  

 6 3893 Tanghe Margot             AVMO  3'48.83  06  

 7 3142 Depraetere Ella           FLAC  3'49.61  06  

 8 3095 Anckaert Elien            AVR   3'50.87  06  

 9 4374 Denolf Anouk              FLAC  3'59.87  06  

 10 3400 Dewaele Helena            AZW   4'01.27  06  

 11 2951 Stragier Joke             AVR   4'04.50  06  

 12 3026 Cool Michelle             AVMO  4'09.02  06  

 13 4203 Tack Femke                FLAC  4'13.71  05  

 14 3404 Samain Anna               AZW   4'14.61  06  

 15 3105 Callens Romy              AVMO  4'15.47  06  

 16 3455 Lemmens June              FLAC  4'33.39  06  

 17 3345 Pattyn Yinthe             AVR   4'35.90  05  

 

hoogspringen      Min Heren   
 1 4063 Inghelbrecht Timon        HAC   1.50m   03  

 2 3767 Dewulf Thomas             AVR   1.46m   03  

 3 3930 Priem Victor              AVR   1.43m   04  

 4 5052 Beernaert Kobe            HAC   1.43m   03  

 5 3711 Depotter Robbe            AVR   1.35m   03  

 6 5133 De Vuyst Silas            HAC   1.35m   04  

 7 3946 Ingelbeen Jonas           FLAC  1.30m   03  

 8 4152 Dekoninck Simon           HAC   1.30m   04  

 9 4605 Mattelin Jasper           AVMO  1.30m   04  

 10 3787 Elslander Fiel            FLAC  1.25m   03  

 11 5330 Dekaezemaker Henok        AVR   1.25m   03  

 12 4200 Vercruysse Kyan           AZW   1.25m   04  

 13 4024 Stevens Tobias            AVR   1.25m   04  

 14 3903 Anckaert Wouter           AVR   1.20m   04  

 15 4073 De Waegenaere Wout        KKS   1.20m   03  

 16 5127 Soenen Lleyton            AVR   1.20m   04  

 17 3715 Vermeulen Rhune           AVR   1.15m   03  

 17 4074 Taerwe Arthur             KKS   1.15m   03  

 19 4065 Deroo Lukas               HAC   1.15m   03  

 20 4534 Van Aken Maarten          KKS   1.05m   03  

 21 4371 Volckaert Mathis          HAC   1.05m   04  



  3917 De Witte Maxime           AVMO      NG    04  

 

80m horden 0,84m  Min Heren   
Reeks:1 

 1 4235 Idrizi Rahmon             HAC   16.26   03  

 2 5127 Soenen Lleyton            AVR   16.98   04  

 3 4606 Vroman Robbe              AVMO  17.57   04  

 4 3903 Anckaert Wouter           AVR   17.58   04  

Reeks:2 

 1 3946 Ingelbeen Jonas           FLAC  16.05   03  

 2 3845 Laureys Bernard           AVMO  17.47   03  

 3 4073 De Waegenaere Wout        KKS   17.55   03  

 4 3922 Callens Robbe             AVMO  17.70   03  

 5 4074 Taerwe Arthur             KKS   18.82   03  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg   Min Heren   
 1 3711 Depotter Robbe            AVR   26.14m  03  

 2 5133 De Vuyst Silas            HAC   24.44m  04  

 3 4063 Inghelbrecht Timon        HAC   22.32m  03  

 4 4371 Volckaert Mathis          HAC   21.42m  04  

 5 5052 Beernaert Kobe            HAC   21.30m  03  

 6 4065 Deroo Lukas               HAC   20.47m  03  

 7 3918 Verschaeve Tristan        AVMO  19.27m  03  

 8 3930 Priem Victor              AVR   18.94m  04  

 9 4073 De Waegenaere Wout        KKS   18.53m  03  

 10 3767 Dewulf Thomas             AVR   17.97m  03  

 11 4204 Geenens Lars              AZW   17.84m  04  

 12 4200 Vercruysse Kyan           AZW   17.54m  04  

 13 4152 Dekoninck Simon           HAC   17.50m  04  

 14 3714 De Pauw Warre             AVR   17.35m  03  

 15 3845 Laureys Bernard           AVMO  16.18m  03  

 16 5330 Dekaezemaker Henok        AVR   16.06m  03  

 17 3844 Laureys Baptiste          AVMO  15.69m  04  

 18 4534 Van Aken Maarten          KKS   15.12m  03  

 19 4198 Amez Thijs                AZW   14.52m  04  

 20 4199 Speeleveld Cédric         AZW   14.35m  04  

 21 3715 Vermeulen Rhune           AVR   14.03m  03  

 22 4086 Despiegelaere Thomas      KKS   13.69m  04  

 23 3922 Callens Robbe             AVMO  13.13m  03  

 24 3787 Elslander Fiel            FLAC  12.26m  03  

 

300 meter   Min Heren   
Reeks:1 

 1 3787 Elslander Fiel            FLAC  49.29   03  

 2 4074 Taerwe Arthur             KKS   54.42   03  

 3 4534 Van Aken Maarten          KKS   59.00   03  

 4 3918 Verschaeve Tristan        AVMO  59.44   03  

Reeks:2 

 1 4192 Popelier Mathijs          AZW   48.32   03  

 2 4152 Dekoninck Simon           HAC   48.36   04  

 3 3844 Laureys Baptiste          AVMO  49.35   04  

 4 4086 Despiegelaere Thomas      KKS   55.29   04  

  4073 De Waegenaere Wout        KKS       NG    03  

Reeks:3 

 1 5133 De Vuyst Silas            HAC   49.78   04  

 2 4024 Stevens Tobias            AVR   52.74   04  

 3 3930 Priem Victor              AVR   53.21   04  

 4 4606 Vroman Robbe              AVMO  54.01   04  

 5 4065 Deroo Lukas               HAC   57.74   03  

Reeks:4 

 1 3714 De Pauw Warre             AVR   44.28   03  

 2 4063 Inghelbrecht Timon        HAC   45.34   03  

 3 4235 Idrizi Rahmon             HAC   45.51   03  

 4 5127 Soenen Lleyton            AVR   47.28   04  



 5 3711 Depotter Robbe            AVR   47.90   03  

 6 3946 Ingelbeen Jonas           FLAC  48.71   03  

Reeks:5 

 1 3767 Dewulf Thomas             AVR   45.91   03  

 2 3845 Laureys Bernard           AVMO  46.75   03  

 3 4199 Speeleveld Cédric         AZW   48.56   04  

 4 3922 Callens Robbe             AVMO  48.98   03  

 5 3903 Anckaert Wouter           AVR   50.67   04  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg   Min Dames   
 1 6237 Gotelaere Margot          AZW   21.45m  03  

 2 6225 Amez Noor                 AZW   19.09m  03  

 3 5884 Duyck Sarah               FLAC  17.95m  04  

 4 6350 Lamont Lise               AVMO  16.01m  04  

 5 5975 Demaiter Famke            AVR   15.73m  03  

 6 6198 Lauwers Iza               HAC   15.25m  04  

 7 6223 Notredame Zsofi           FLAC  14.17m  04  

 8 6351 Hoste Julie               AVMO  14.10m  03  

 9 6239 Vandermeulen Renée        AZW   13.85m  03  

 10 5990 Arickx Marthe             AVMO  13.35m  03  

 11 6349 Braeckevelt Noor          AVMO  12.83m  04  

 12 6020 Hallaert Jette            HAC   12.58m  03  

 13 5937 Deceuninck Babette        AVMO  12.57m  04  

 14 6245 Missiaen Hilke            AZW   12.43m  04  

 15 5881 Decrock Anouk             FLAC  12.13m  04  

 16 6362 Neirynck Judit            HAC   11.86m  03  

 17 6105 Fraeyman Ibe              HAC   11.55m  04  

 18 6129 Bossuyt Judith            KKS   11.53m  04  

 19 6242 Van de Putte Hanne        AZW   11.50m  04  

 20 6118 Skatchkoff Zaza           KKS   11.10m  04  

 21 5841 Laureyn Charlotte         AVR   11.03m  04  

 22 6241 Verstrynge Elena          FLAC  9.51m   04  

 23 6130 Deraedt Lara              KKS   9.45m   03  

 24 5887 Vermeulen Hanne           FLAC  8.99m   04  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames   
Reeks:1 

 1 6237 Gotelaere Margot          AZW   12.16   03  

 2 6130 Deraedt Lara              KKS   14.36   03  

 3 6241 Verstrynge Elena          FLAC  14.90   04  

 4 6222 Lamond Flore              FLAC  14.93   03  

 5 6129 Bossuyt Judith            KKS   14.99   04  

 6 6738 Logghe Marthe             HAC   15.39   03  

Reeks:2 

 1 6239 Vandermeulen Renée        AZW   12.07   03  

 2 5843 Depreiter Malysse Elise   AVR   12.79   04  

 3 6233 Vander Cruyssen Heike     AZW   13.88   03  

 4 7178 De Smet Chavaline         AZW   14.34   04  

 5 5883 Dekervel Eva              FLAC  14.40   03  

 6 6118 Skatchkoff Zaza           KKS   14.47   04  

 7 5887 Vermeulen Hanne           FLAC  15.14   04  

Reeks:3 

 1 6198 Lauwers Iza               HAC   10.64   04  

 2 6236 Breye Rune                AZW   11.54   03  

 3 6803 Verhaeghe Jolijn          HAC   11.56   03  

 4 6246 Desplenter Marie-Jo       AZW   11.71   04  

 5 6362 Neirynck Judit            HAC   11.72   03  

 6 5975 Demaiter Famke            AVR   11.93   03  

 7 6930 Durnez Elsie              FLAC  12.25   03  

 

hoogspringen   Min Dames   
 1 5975 Demaiter Famke            AVR   1.38m   03  

 2 6237 Gotelaere Margot          AZW   1.35m   03  

 3 6930 Durnez Elsie              FLAC  1.35m   03  



 4 6236 Breye Rune                AZW   1.30m   03  

 5 6246 Desplenter Marie-Jo       AZW   1.30m   04  

 6 6222 Lamond Flore              FLAC  1.25m   03  

 6 5883 Dekervel Eva              FLAC  1.25m   03  

 6 6362 Neirynck Judit            HAC   1.25m   03  

 9 5884 Duyck Sarah               FLAC  1.25m   04  

 9 6245 Missiaen Hilke            AZW   1.25m   04  

 11 6226 Speeleveld Laura          AZW   1.25m   03  

 11 6350 Lamont Lise               AVMO  1.25m   04  

 13 6227 Deslé Suzanne             AZW   1.20m   03  

 13 5881 Decrock Anouk             FLAC  1.20m   04  

 15 5843 Depreiter Malysse Elise   AVR   1.20m   04  

 16 6803 Verhaeghe Jolijn          HAC   1.15m   03  

 17 6105 Fraeyman Ibe              HAC   1.15m   04  

 17 6738 Logghe Marthe             HAC   1.15m   03  

 19 6251 Boateng Boatemaa          AZW   1.15m   04  

 19 6225 Amez Noor                 AZW   1.15m   03  

 19 6242 Van de Putte Hanne        AZW   1.15m   04  

 22 6020 Hallaert Jette            HAC   1.10m   03  

 23 6223 Notredame Zsofi           FLAC  1.05m   04  

 

300 meter   Min Dames   
Reeks:1 

 1 6198 Lauwers Iza               HAC   47.53   04  

 2 6242 Van de Putte Hanne        AZW   51.57   04  

 3 6225 Amez Noor                 AZW   52.85   03  

 4 6241 Verstrynge Elena          FLAC  54.18   04  

 5 5841 Laureyn Charlotte         AVR   54.96   04  

Reeks:2 

 1 6803 Verhaeghe Jolijn          HAC   50.91   03  

 2 6222 Lamond Flore              FLAC  51.80   03  

 3 6105 Fraeyman Ibe              HAC   55.68   04  

 4 5883 Dekervel Eva              FLAC  57.40   03  

 5 5887 Vermeulen Hanne           FLAC  63.75   04  

Reeks:3 

 1 6251 Boateng Boatemaa          AZW   47.26   04  

 2 5937 Deceuninck Babette        AVMO  56.38   04  

 3 6129 Bossuyt Judith            KKS   57.54   04  

 4 5881 Decrock Anouk             FLAC  58.48   04  

  5843 Depreiter Malysse Elise   AVR       NG    04 

Reeks:4 

 1 6130 Deraedt Lara              KKS   48.24   03  

 2 6930 Durnez Elsie              FLAC  48.34   03  

 3 6237 Gotelaere Margot          AZW   53.62   03  

 4 6118 Skatchkoff Zaza           KKS   56.12   04  

 5 6223 Notredame Zsofi           FLAC  61.93   04  

Reeks:5 

 1 6226 Speeleveld Laura          AZW   48.40   03  

 2 6239 Vandermeulen Renée        AZW   50.47   03  

 3 6349 Braeckevelt Noor          AVMO  51.46   04  

 4 5990 Arickx Marthe             AVMO  51.68   03  

 5 6227 Deslé Suzanne             AZW   53.55   03  

 6 6738 Logghe Marthe             HAC   56.03   03  

Reeks:6 

 1 6350 Lamont Lise               AVMO  46.65   04  

 2 5842 Louagie Lore              AVR   47.12   04  

 3 6233 Vander Cruyssen Heike     AZW   47.21   03  

 4 5884 Duyck Sarah               FLAC  47.79   04  

 5 6236 Breye Rune                AZW   48.67   03  

 6 6246 Desplenter Marie-Jo       AZW   50.83   04  

 

 

 

 

 



Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:16283 

Datum:5/05/2016 

Locatie:Stedelijk sportstadion Tielt 

Extra info:AVMO-AVR-AZW-FLAC-HAC-KKS 

 

# proeven:26 

# prestaties:683 

# atleten:262 

# klubs:7 

 

  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  

Dames  35 45 38 0 0 0 0 0 118  

Heren  46 64 34 0 0 0 0 0 144  

Totaal 81 109 72 0 0 0 0 0 262  

 

Klub  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  

AVMO  7 14 12 0 0 0 0 0 33  

AVR   10 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 43  

AZW   28 34 17 0 0 0 0 0 79  

FLAC  17 23 10 0 0 0 0 0 50  

HAC   9 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 29  

KKS   8 11 7 0 0 0 0 0 26  

NA    2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 


